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Centro Excursionista Eldense -ELDA-, 1 y 2 de JULIO de 2023

CLASIFICACIÓN POR CLUBES 38 of 39 Events

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 461.00
2. C.N. San Vicente 00362 290.00
3. C. Valenciano 00067 261.50
4. C.N. Cmd Horadada 01094 250.00
5. C.N. Delfin 00119 217.00
6. C.N. Tenis Elche 01100 152.50
7. Kzm Swimming Team 01699 141.50
8. C.N. Villena Alto Vinalopo 00477 140.50
9. C.N. Vinaros 00416 139.00

10. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 138.00
11. C.E. Eldense 00359 124.00
12. C.D. Nados Castellon 01481 113.50
13. C.N. Vila-Real 00376 109.00
14. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 100.00
15. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 76.00
16. C.N. Piscis-Mislata 00514 62.00
17. C.N.E. Gandia 00116 61.00
18. C.D. Salvamento Nat. Silla 01614 46.00
19. C.N. Neptuno-L´alcudia 01386 40.00
20. Club Natacio Denia 01392 29.00
21. C.N. Barracudas Torrent 01337 20.00
22. C.N. La Costera 00635 17.00
23. Club Natació Ondara 01495 16.00
24. C.N. Riba-Roja 00670 15.00
25. Club Atlético Montemar 01737 11.00
26. C.N. Ac. Morvedre Sagunto 01652 10.00

C.N. La Vall D´uixo 01383 10.00
28. C.N. Onda 00711 7.00
29. C.N. Picassent P1608 6.00
30. C.N. Xuquer 00743 3.00
31. C.N. Xativa 01282 2.50

Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Tenis Elche 01100 394.00
2. C.N. San Vicente 00362 340.00
3. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 321.00
4. C. Valenciano 00067 314.50
5. C.D. Nados Castellon 01481 282.00
6. C.N. Trencaones Alzira 01563 259.00
7. C.N.E. Gandia 00116 173.00
8. Kzm Swimming Team 01699 154.00
9. C.N. Piscis-Mislata 00514 135.00

10. C.N. Delfin 00119 118.50
11. C.N. Vinaros 00416 94.00
12. C.N. Ac. Morvedre Sagunto 01652 86.00
13. C.N. Cmd Horadada 01094 83.00
14. C.N. Xativa 01282 77.00
15. Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 00183 69.50
16. C.N. Neptuno-L´alcudia 01386 54.00
17. C.N. Barracudas Torrent 01337 51.00
18. C.E. Eldense 00359 49.50
19. C.N. Betera 00545 47.00
20. C.N. Vila-Real 00376 44.00
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21. Aquatic Horta Nord 01698 43.00
22. Club Natacio Denia 01392 20.00
23. C.N. Valencia Masters Sedavi 01455 17.00
24. C.N. Ontinyent 01186 16.00
25. C.N .Alcoi 01173 8.00

C.N. La Vall D´uixo 01383 8.00
27. C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 01480 5.00
28. Vila-Swim Fondistas C.N. 01577 4.00

C.N. Riba-Roja 00670 4.00
C.D. Salvamento Nat. Silla 01614 4.00
C.N. Alfa Torrevieja 01515 4.00


